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ON PREMISE ALCOHOL SERVER TRAINING PROGRAMS

IABC Server Training

2222 Damon Street

Los Angeles, CA 90021

Phone: 213-417-2347

Contact: Sam Block

Email: sam@abcservertraining.com
Website: http://www.abcservertraining.com

@Home Prep- a Division of Stautzenberger College
900 E. Hill Ave, Suite 380

Knoxville, TN 37915

Phone: 800-952-0910

Contact: Megan Murphy

Email: info@athomeprep.com

Website: http://www.athomeprep.com

A+ Server Education

657 Forty Niner Ct.

Middleton, ID 83644

Phone: 503-740-5509

Contact: Wally Rohde

Email: wally@aplusservereducation.com
Website: http://www.aplusservereducation.com

Ace Bartending Academy Online Training
2251 N. Rampart Blvd.,Suite 393

Las Vegas, NV 89128

Phone: 801-386-7943

Contact: Donald Butner

Email: info@utahalcoholtraining.com
Website: www.utahalcoholtraining.com

Affordable Continuing Education

8215 Van Nuys Blvd., Suite 310

Panorama City, CA 91402

Phone: 800-285-0359

Contact: Lawrence Gentilucci

Email: support@AffordableContinuingEducation.com
Website: www.AffordableContinuingEducation.com

Alcohol Service Industries Information
P.O. Box 712532

Salt Lake City, UT 84171

Phone: 801-944-7310

Contact: Chris Bertram

Email: chris@tbertramgroup.com
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American Course Academy, LLC

1029 Hosington Dr.

Plano, TX 75094

Phone: 972-800-8758

Contact: James Villasana

Email: info@americancourseacademy.com

Website: https://americancourseacademy.com/utahalcoholsalespermit/

Certus

American Safety Council

225 E. Robinson St Suite 570

Orlando, FL 32801

Phone: 1-847-466-4821

Contact: Joseph Silva

Email: alcohol@certus.com

Website: www.sellerserveronline.com/utah

Easy Food Handlers

1334 Foothill Dr., Ste. 214

Salt Lake City, UT 84108

Phone: 435-691-3575

Contact: Michele Corigliano

Email: michele@easyfoodhandlers.com
Website: https://easyfoodhandlers.com

Fundament Alcohol Server Training
2786 W. 4135 S.

West Valley City, UT 84119

Phone: 385-275-1583

Contact: Giles-Henri Michel

Email: ghmichel@live.com

Learn2Serve Utah E.A.S.Y OFF Premise Alcohol Training (Online Training Course)
360training.com, Inc.

6504 Bridge Point Parkway, Suite 100

Austin, TX 78730

Phone: 877-811-2235

Contact: Muhammad Hussam

Email: Accreditation@360training.com

Website: https://www.360training.com/course/easy-off-premises

Rserving/Professional Training Services
PO Box 192

Madison, SD 57042

Phone: 800-247-7737

Fax: 605-427-2647

Contact: Hannah Olsem

Email: hannah@Rserving.com

Website: www.rserving.com
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SellerServer — Utah Online Alcohol Training Certification Program
7324 Southwest Freeway, Suite 1900

Houston, TX 77074

Customer Care: 866-378-1587

Corporate Sales: Sales Manager

Phone: 866-378-1587 ext. 1478

Website: https://www.utahsellerserver.com/

ServSafe

233 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 3600
Chicago, IL 60606

Phone: 312-261-5304

Contact: LaDesia Taylor

Email: ltaylor@restaurant.org
Website: http://www.servsafe.com

SSCQ@ Seller Server Classes UTAH On Premise Alcohol Training Program (online)
EduClasses©, www.educlasses.com

1908 W Taylor Street

Sherman TX 75092

Support: 903-893-3717

Corporate Sales: 903-357-5137

Contact: Steven Dean

Email: support@educlasses.org

Website: https://SellerServerClasses.com/Utah

State Food Safety

Certus

225 E. Robinson St., Suite 570

Orlando, FL 32801

Contact: Joseph Silva

Phone: 847-466-4821

Email: alcohol@certus.com

Website: www.utahalcoholservers.com/alcohol-server/utah-courses

SureSell On-Premise Online Training

1101 Arrow Point Dr., Suite 302

Cedar Park, TX 78613

Phone: 866-402-9809

Contact: Kelly Bailey

Email: kbailey@diversyslearning.com

Website: https://www.suresellnow.com/utah-alcohol-serversuresellnow.php

TAP SERIES On Premise Alcohol Training
5655 Lindero Canyon Rd, Suite 501
Westlake Village, CA 91362

Phone: 888-826-5222

Contact: George Roughan

Email: gr@tapseries.com

Website: www.tapseries.com
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The S.M.A.R.T. On Premise Program
6512 Vinecrest Drive

Salt Lake City, Utah 84121

Phone: 801-265-9435

Contact: Jerry Diana

Email: jerry@smart-utah.com
Website: www.smart-utah.com

TEAM Coalition

1800 Diagonal Road, Suite 600
Alexandria, VA 22314

Phone: 703-201-1455

Contact: Christy Verbosky

Email: christy@teamcoalition.org
Website: www.teamcoalition.org

The TIPS Utah On Premise Program (Online & Classroom)
360training.com, Inc. DBA TIPS

6504 Bridge Point Parkway, Suite 100

Austin, TX 78730

Phone: 1-800-438-8477

Contact: Muhammad Hussam

Email: Accreditation@360training.com

Website: https://www.gettips.com/online/utah-alcohol-permit

Utah Permit

1101 Arrow Point Drive, Suite 302
Cedar Park, TX 78613

Phone: 512-343-2600

Contact: Kelly Bailey

Email: kbailey@diversyslearning.com
Website: http://www.utahpermit.com
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